
Friday, March 28, 2025

Friday, March 28, 2025

Saturday, March 29, 2025

Sunday, March 30, 2025

Monday, March 31, 2025

Monday, March 31, 2025

Tuesday, April 1, 2025

Wednesday, April 2, 2025

Thursday, April 3, 2025

Thursday, April 3, 2025

Friday, April 4, 2025

Saturday, April 5, 2025

Saturday, April 5, 2025

Sunday, April 6, 2025

Sunday, April 6, 2025

Monday, April 7, 2025

Tuesday, April 8, 2025

Wednesday, April 9, 2025

Wednesday, April 9, 2025

Thursday, April 10, 2025

Friday, April 11, 2025

Saturday, April 12, 2025

Saturday, April 12, 2025

Sunday, April 13, 2025

Sunday, April 13, 2025

Sunday, April 13, 2025

Monday, April 14, 2025

Tuesday, April 15, 2025

Wednesday, April 16, 2025

Thursday, April 17, 2025

Created 3/16/2023.  All dates and venues subject to change.

Free morniing, backstage tour anf Opry Performance

Hermitage our and farewell banquet

Depart for your  next Airstream adventure

2025 Proposed Cruzin' the Natchez Trace Itinerary

Arrive Meriwether Lewis Campground, Tour MWL Visitor's Center

Depart for Nashville KOA

Mid-point stop at Lieper's Fork and optional distillery tour

Arrive at Nashville KOA

Free day

Depart for Pickwick Landing

Arrive at Pickwick Landng, Group Happy Hour

Self-guided tour of Shiloh and Corinth Crossroads

Free day and dinner at the Lodge

Depart for Meriwether Lewis Campground

Chicken Taco Dinner

Depart Trace State Park

Arrive Tuscumbia, AL

Self tour of area with 4 in 1 pass

Self tour day 2 and dinner

Free Day, Gam #6

Depart for Trace State Park

Arrive Trace State Park

Buffalo Tour,Crafts, Group Happy Hour, Popcorn & Movie Night

Elvis Museum Tour

Start Friday 3/28 - End Thurs 4/17

Arrive River View & Meet and Greet

Welcome Luncheon and tour of Stanton Hall, GAM#1

Delta Music Museum and Frogmore Plantation, GAM #2

Tour Longwood Mansion, GAM #3,  Driver Meeting

Depart for Vicksburg

Arrive Vicksburg, GAM #4

Walking and bus tours of Vicksburg, GAM #5


